
モデル名 商品内容 価格(税込) 価格(税抜) 備考

Thunder Core Audio Interfaces

AX64-BASE AX64 Base unit, 8 slot Multi Format Modular Audio Interface ¥803,000 ¥730,000

AX64-BASE-RPS AX64 Base unit, 8 slot Multi Format Modular Audio Interface - RPS　(リダンダントPSU） ¥822,800 ¥748,000

CORE256-BASE Core 256 Digital Audio Interface ¥539,000 ¥490,000
MADI SFPはオプション >
MOD-MADI-DADLNK

AXCNTR-BASE AX Center Base unit 2 slot Modular Audio Interface with 2xAD / 8xDA ¥693,000 ¥630,000
MADI SFPはオプション >
MOD-MADI-DADLNK

AX32 Modular Audio Interface

AX32-BASE2 AX32 Base unit no AD/DA Converter and Pro|Mon ¥605,000 ¥550,000

AX32-RPS AX32 Redundant power socket option ¥17,820 ¥16,200

Penta Modular Audio Router and Interface

PENTA721S-BASE Penta 721s MADI, AES & Dante Router ¥473,000 ¥430,000

PENTA720-BASE Penta 720 Modular Audio Router & Interface ¥645,700 ¥587,000

Monitor Operation Module

MOM-BASE Monitor Operating Module ¥223,300 ¥203,000

Card Expansion option

CARD-L8 8 Line Pristine AD card ¥297,000 ¥270,000

CARD-M8 8 Mic/Line Pristine AD card ¥437,800 ¥398,000

CARD-DA8 8 ch. Pristine DA Card ¥297,000 ¥270,000

CARD-2SDI Dual 3G/HD/SD-SDI emb/deembedder Card w. SRC ¥370,700 ¥337,000

CARD-8AES 8 AES3 I/O Card w. SRC and LFH connector ¥173,800 ¥158,000

CARD-2MADI Dual MADI I/O Card, w. SRC IN. no SFP module ¥204,820 ¥186,200 SFPモジュール別売

CARD-2MADI-SO Dual MADI I/O Card, w. SRC IN/OUT. no SFP module ¥225,500 ¥205,000 SFPモジュール別売

CARD-DANTE 128 ch. Dante/AES67 Card w. SRC ¥290,400 ¥264,000



CARD-SPQ 128 channel Speaker Processor Card ¥327,800 ¥298,000

MODULE Expansion option

MOD-DANTE-BK3 DAD IP audio 64 ch. DANTE Brooklyn 3 module ¥102,300 ¥93,000

MOD-MADI-DADLNK Dual MADI & DADlink SFP I/O mini-module  with no SFP module ¥44,000 ¥40,000 SFPモジュール別売

MOD-SFP-1300-LD SFP - Optical transceiver multi mode 1310 nm ¥31,900 ¥29,000

MOD-SFP-1300-LZ SFP - Optical transceiver single/multi mode 1310 nm ¥31,900 ¥29,000

MOD-SFP-COAX SFP - Coax MADI tranceiver w. HD/mini BNC ¥49,500 ¥45,000

Accessories

C256-MOUNT-BRACKET Core 256 19" rack mounting bracket for Mac mini ¥38,500 ¥35,000

CON-AES-LFH60-XLR AES3 break out cable (LFHsub/XLR), 2 meter For CARD-8AES ¥33,660 ¥30,600

CON-AES-LFH60-2DB25 AES3 break out cable (LFHsub/2DB25), 0,5 meter For CARD-8AES ¥33,660 ¥30,600

CON-2BNC-HD/STD-0,5M HD-BNC to BNC two adapter cables 0,5 meter ¥25,300 ¥23,000

Software

CARD-MIC-LIC 8 ch. Mic pre license for Line AD card ¥152,350 ¥138,500

MON-LIC Pro|Mon Monitor control license / Gain-Sum ¥73,920 ¥67,200
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